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P300
01

P200
02

P201
01Living

Kitchen/
Dining

ROOFLIGHT
ABOVE

ROOFLIGHT
ABOVE

Existing side extension corner to
be built out with cavity brick work
construction to form a straight
cornered edge.

existing roof light to be infilled and
replaced with a larger rooflight

New metal rainwater goods

New roof to replace existing roof
of side extension. New roof
covering to GRP and house a
concealed drainage channel.

Existing side extension to be raised
in height by 0.3m with cavity wall
construction. Brickwork to match
existing.

Existing uPVC window to be
replaced with arch metal framed
glazed door. Doors to be have a
double brick soldier course
detailing.

P200
02

New timber side gate to side
passage to provide secure access
while enhancing the aesthetic
appeal of the side passage.

New metal framed doorway with
obscure glazing to side passage

New flat rooflight to study
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